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Women / 1 / L1 b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Harrow631
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.775 9.4759.375 38.075
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Yulyana Gonzalez356
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.325 9.6009.550 37.850
4 2 1 1 2 

2 

Aubri Hernandez295
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.250 9.2509.300 37.125
5 3 3 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Cipparone284
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.075 8.7759.075 36.025
9 6 5 5 4 

4 

Isabella Rodriguez122
FGTC

9.450 9.150 8.4008.975 35.975
1T 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Hanna Garcia Garcia105
FGTC

9.425 8.950 8.1759.150 35.700
3 7T 4 9 6 

6 

Faith Crews582
United Flip Force

9.250 9.150 8.5008.550 35.450
6 4T 7T 7 7 

7 

Charlee McLoughlin810
Boundless Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 8.9258.550 35.400
8 9 7T 4 8 

8 

Addison Magnus592
United Flip Force

9.150 8.950 8.6758.500 35.275
7 7T 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Artiga347
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.500 9.5009.700 38.100
2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah St Louis574
Gymnastics USA 

9.600 9.500 9.1009.525 37.725
1 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Kalena Tung648
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 9.350 9.0259.300 37.025
5 4 3 4 3 

3 

Sarah Sepulveda848
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 9.275 9.0759.225 36.975
2T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Cora Fenner133
Brown's Orbit 

9.375 9.100 8.3509.200 36.025
4 7 5 7 5 

5 

Daralyn Horwath883
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.375 8.4258.675 35.725
6 3 6 6 6 

6 

Braelyn Childs581
United Flip Force

9.150 9.300 8.7258.400 35.575
8 5 7 5 7 

7 

Aloeh Schmidt601
United Flip Force

9.175 8.400 8.2258.150 33.950
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Aria Bizub794
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 8.1757.725 33.000
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Gracia Dorn585
United Flip Force

9.025 7.850 8.2007.900 32.975
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milania Davila353
TumbleBees 

9.625 9.625 9.4259.675 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Delgado878
American Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.3509.400 37.500
7 2 3 2 2 

2 

Emily Destina902
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.050 9.3009.375 37.225
3 5 4 3 3 

3 

Liv LeFrock531
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 8.950 9.2009.525 36.825
10 6 2 4 4 

4 

Zamyrah Cruz288
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.175 8.6009.150 36.525
2 4 6 8 5 

5 

Olivia Bastidas-Ospina901
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.800 8.9009.125 36.275
5T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Ava-Lissa Alexis667
American Twisters

9.275 9.225 8.8258.775 36.100
9 3 9 7 7 

7 

Ella Salazar326
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.350 9.0259.250 36.075
5T 9 5 5 8 

8 

Gabriella Arocho272
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.750 7.7008.725 34.550
8 8 10 10 9 

9 

Alicia Waters339
Orlando Metro

9.475 7.150 8.5508.925 34.100
4 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Thompson537
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.525 9.5259.650 38.100
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Makenzy Will341
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.650 9.3259.575 38.075
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Isla Versluis338
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.725 9.1509.525 37.600
6 1 3 5 3 

3 

Elliot Kelly635
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.325 9.700 8.9509.325 37.300
5 2 4 6 4 

4 

Leah Atwood578
United Flip Force

9.350 8.900 9.4258.650 36.325
4 6 8 2 5T

5T

Mariana Ascencio273
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.400 8.8508.925 36.325
7T 5 6 7 5T

5T

Alana Manuel532
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 7.800 9.2009.250 35.625
3 10 5 4 7 

7 

Camila Hipolito589
United Flip Force

9.150 8.750 8.7258.775 35.400
7T 7 7 8 8 

8 

Hillary Randolph320
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.600 8.1758.550 34.275
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Addison Ouellette598
United Flip Force

9.000 8.650 7.9258.375 33.950
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 g5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Sullivan332
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.525 9.3259.625 38.125
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Mackayla Blood524
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.450 9.3509.475 37.575
6T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Perla Vasquez335
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.525 9.0759.050 37.075
3 1T 3T 4 3 

3 

Mia Perez120
FGTC

9.300 9.250 9.3758.925 36.850
6T 4T 7 1 4 

4 

Lily Vinson538
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.200 8.8258.875 36.450
2 6 8 5T 5 

5 

Allie Regallis600
United Flip Force

9.325 9.250 8.8258.825 36.225
4T 4T 9 5T 6 

6 

Avery Garcia104
FGTC

9.325 9.000 8.4759.050 35.850
4T 7 3T 9 7 

7 

Mya Littlejohn561
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 8.800 8.8009.000 35.725
9 8 5 7 8 

8 

Taylor Johnson528
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 8.650 8.7758.950 35.525
8 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 11 115.475 28.525 28.975 29.325 28.650
13 2 1

2 TumbleBees 11 114.975 28.575 28.725 29.100 28.575
22 3 2

3 Orlando Metro 11 114.625 28.775 29.000 28.800 28.050
41 1 3

4 Sarasota Gym Academy 11 113.425 28.350 28.350 28.650 28.075
34 4 4

5 United Flip Force 11 109.275 27.925 27.750 26.475 27.125
55 5 5
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter 12 114.325 28.550 29.175 28.475 28.125
11 1 2

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  12 111.675 28.350 28.100 28.100 27.125
23 2 3

3 Brown's Orbit 12 111.125 28.400 27.250 28.600 26.875
42 7 1

4 Gymnastics USA 12 110.350 27.975 27.625 27.775 26.975
36 5 4

5 Gym Like This 12 110.175 28.225 27.875 27.725 26.350
64 3 5

6 FGTC 12 109.025 28.200 27.400 27.175 26.250
75 6 6

7 American Twisters 12 108.975 27.625 27.725 26.775 26.850
57 4 7
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Capron281
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.575 9.4009.600 37.875
5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Bruessow458
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.350 9.1509.550 37.425
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Aurora Genot469
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.950 9.2509.700 37.350
2 8 1 2 3 

3 

Leila Riveron364
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.600 9.0759.300 37.325
4 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Mykenna Branscombe457
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.325 9.0009.525 37.125
7 4T 4 6 5 

5 

Lilliana Miles565
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.325 9.0758.425 36.075
8T 4T 10 4T 6 

6 

Brooke Bejer275
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.000 8.2009.325 36.000
1 7 5 10 7 

7 

Annie Jane Basinger781
Gym Like This

9.300 9.100 8.6258.625 35.650
5T 6 8 8 8 

8 

Reese Dobbs584
United Flip Force

9.250 8.850 8.6008.700 35.400
8T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Jacqulyn Williams342
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.550 8.8008.550 35.150
8T 10 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Rodriguez488
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 9.4509.725 38.100
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mikaela Cruz352
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.475 9.4759.425 37.925
1 3 4 1 2 

2 

Zoey Mesa358
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.350 8.7009.625 37.075
5 6 2 7 3 

3 

Kennedy Taylor855
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.250 8.8759.250 36.825
3 7 7 3T 4 

4 

Ivanna Sanchez366
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.375 8.8509.450 36.725
8T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Sadie Medeiros838
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.575 8.8759.200 36.700
8T 1 8 3T 6 

6 

Caroline Soufleris330
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.900 8.6759.350 36.400
2 8 5 8 7 

7 

Khloe Dunteman784
Gym Like This

9.375 8.800 8.8759.325 36.375
6 9 6 3T 8 

8 

Layla Daniels463
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.400 8.6258.625 35.875
7 4 10 9 9 

9 

Paisley Mack562
Gymnastics USA 

4.650 8.600 8.2259.175 30.650
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 g3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyah Melendez839
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.250 9.1759.450 37.375
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Laura Bergese523
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.375 9.1509.375 37.300
5 1 5 3 2 

2 

Arabella Girard787
Gym Like This

9.475 9.350 8.7759.125 36.725
3 2 6 4 3 

3 

Aubrey Lovings143
Brown's Orbit 

9.600 8.350 9.2009.425 36.575
1 9 2T 1 4 

4 

Jo Jo Pridemore146
Brown's Orbit 

9.425 8.600 8.2259.425 35.675
4 7 2T 7 5 

5 

Brynn Boudreau822
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 8.700 8.1009.400 35.400
6 6 4 8 6 

6 

Mila Littman685
American Twisters

8.950 9.150 8.6758.600 35.375
9 4 8 5 7 

7 

Addi Phan568
Gymnastics USA 

9.100 8.475 8.6259.075 35.275
7 8 7 6 8 

8 

Zoey Little887
United Flip Force

9.075 8.725 7.3008.375 33.475
8 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 g4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Ryder490
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.500 9.5009.650 38.100
3 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe Sparks Sparks643
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.700 9.1509.400 37.750
1T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Layla Perez359
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.400 8.9509.725 37.475
5T 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Josie Hernandez474
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.500 8.9509.425 37.200
8 3T 3 3T 4 

4 

Eva Newton309
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.625 8.7758.975 36.875
1T 2 9 6 5T

5T

Grayson Hartman632
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.425 9.475 8.8759.100 36.875
4 5 7T 5 5T

5T

Eden Dorsey783
Gym Like This

9.375 9.175 8.4509.100 36.100
7 7 7T 8 7 

7 

Sofia Arancio-Velasquez271
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.400 8.7259.225 35.750
5T 10 5 7 8 

8 

Layla Maldonado837
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 8.750 8.2759.150 35.450
9 8 6 10 9 

9 

Ariana McKelvey116
FGTC

9.200 8.500 8.3008.500 34.500
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 b2 g5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik484
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.725 9.6259.850 38.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Linley Buendel626
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.600 9.5009.700 38.400
2 3 4 3 2 

2 

Sofia Ferreira467
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.750 9.5259.750 38.325
6 1 2T 2 3 

3 

Haylee Hunt138
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 9.550 9.3259.750 37.975
4T 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Miya Pierce536
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.100 9.2009.400 37.100
3 8 5 5 5 

5 

Scarlett Anderson780
Gym Like This

9.250 9.350 8.7009.275 36.575
7 5 6 8 6 

6 

Cora Brun579
United Flip Force

9.050 9.200 8.8758.875 36.000
10 6 7 6 7 

7 

Cora Bonnie Crocker287
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.750 8.7508.800 35.650
4T 10 8T 7 8 

8 

Paige Provenzale319
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.150 7.7508.800 34.875
9 7 8T 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Tiller333
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.850 8.4258.300 34.800
8 9 10 9 10 

10 
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